
 

 

GOA BOARD OF SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, ALTO- BETIM, GOA 

 

Goa Board Examinations from June 2016 onwards... 

  

BLUE-PRINT- 1
st
 Formative Test 

 
Duration: 1  Hour             Subject   : Political Science                 Maximum Marks: - 20 

 
 

Units 

� Objectives Knowledge  = 06 Understanding  = 11 Application  = 03 

Total 
 

� Forms of Questions MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA 

� Marks Allotted 1 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 

********************Book—I  *************** 

Contemporary World Politics 
**** **** **** *** **** **** **** *** **** **** **** *** ****** 

1 The Cold War Era 1 (1)      1 (3)      04 

2 The End of Bipolarity        1 (5)*     05 

3 US Hegemony in World Politics  1 (2)           02 

4 Alternative Centres of Power 1 (1)      1 (3)      04 

5 Contemporary South Asia           1 (3)  03 

6 International Organisations  1 (2)           02 

              20 

 

         Note: Figures outside the brackets indicate the Number of Questions and Figure within the brackets indicates marks.   
 
 

Type of Questions Number of Questions Marks Allotted 

Very Short Answer (VSA)  02 02 

Short Answer- I (SA-I) ) 02 04 

Short Answer-I I (SA-II) ) 03 09 

Long  Answer (LA) 01 05 

Total 08 20 

 



 

GOA BOARD OF SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, ALTO- BETIM, GOA 

 

Goa Board Examinations from June 2016 onwards.. 

 

BLUE-PRINT- 2
nd

 Formative Test 

 
Duration: 1  Hour             Subject   : Political Science                 Maximum Marks: - 20 

 

Units 

� Objectives Knowledge  = 06 Understanding  = 11 Application  = 03 

Total 
 

� Forms of Questions MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA 

� Marks Allotted 1 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 

********************Book—I  *************** 

Contemporary World Politics 
**** **** **** *** **** **** **** *** **** **** **** *** ****** 

7. Security in Contemporary World       1(3)       

8 Environment & Natural Resources 1(1)          1(3)  04 

9 Globalisation        1(5)*     05 

**** 
******************Book—II****************** 

Politics in India since Independence 
MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA ****** 

1 Challenges of Nation Building  1(2)           02 

2 Era of One Party Dominance 1(1)     1(2)       01 

3 Politics of Planned Development       1(3)      03 

4. India’s External Relations  1(2)     1(3)      05 

        

             Note: Figures outside the brackets indicate the Number of Questions and Figure within the brackets indicates marks.   
 
 

Type of Questions Number of Questions Marks Allotted 

Very Short Answer (VSA)  02 02 

Short Answer- I (SA-I) ) 02 04 

Short Answer-I I (SA-II) ) 03 09 

Long  Answer (LA) 01 05 

Total 08 20 

 



GOA BOARD OF SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION, ALTO- BETIM, GOA 

Goa Board Examinations March- from 2017 onwards. 

BLUE-PRINT 
Duration: 2 ½  Hours             Subject   : Political Science                 Maximum Marks: - 80 

Units 

� Objectives Knowledge  = 24 Understanding  = 48 Application  = 08 

Total 
 

� Forms of Questions MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA 

� Marks Allotted 1 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 1 2 3 5 

********************Book—I  *************** 

Contemporary World Politics 
**** **** **** *** **** **** **** *** **** **** **** *** ****** 

1 The Cold War Era 1{1) 2{2)           05 

2 The End of Bipolarity        1{5)*     05 

3 US Hegemony in World Politics 1{1)      1{3)      04 

4 Alternative Centres of Power 1{1)     1{2)       03 

5 Contemporary South Asia 1{1)       1{5)     06 

6 International Organisations  1{2)     1{3)      05 

7 Security in Contemporary World       1{3)      03 

8 Environment & Natural Resources 1{1)      1{3)*      04 

9 Globalisation            1{5) 05 

**** 
******************Book—II****************** 

Politics in India since Independence 
MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA MCQ SA-I SA-II LA ****** 

1 Challenges of Nation Building        1{5)     05 

2 Era of One Party Dominance 1{1) 1{2)           03 

3 Politics of Planned Development 1{1)       1{5)*     06 

4 India’s External Relations  1{2)     1{3)*      05 

5 Challenges & Restoration of the Congress System  1{1) 1{2)           03 

6 The Crises of Democratic Order        1{5)     05 

7 Rise of Popular Movements       1{3)    1{3)  06 

8 Regional Aspirations   1{1) 1{2)           03 

9 Recent Developments in Indian Politics 1{1)      1{3)      04 

         Note: Figures outside the brackets indicate the Number of Questions and Figure within the brackets indicates marks.   
 

Type of Questions Number of Questions Marks Allotted 

Very Short Answer (VSA)  10 10 

Short Answer- I (SA-I) ) 08 16 

Short Answer-I I (SA-II) ) 08 24 

Long  Answer (LA) 06 30 

Total 32 80 



 
 


